
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 632 70 50 50 60 54 52 50 44 46 50 54 52

2 West Yorkshire Orange 630 50 70 60 70 54 46 40 54 40 44 50 52

3 North Yorkshire Sky 625 60 60 70 50 42 52 52 52 47 50 46 44

4 Humberside Red 449 40 40 40 40 34 34 42 18 51 40 34 36



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 632 70 50 50 60 54 52 50 44 46 50 54 52

2 West Yorkshire Orange 630 50 70 60 70 54 46 40 54 40 44 50 52

3 North Yorkshire Sky 625 60 60 70 50 42 52 52 52 47 50 46 44

4 Humberside Red 449 40 40 40 40 34 34 42 18 51 40 34 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Darby Fytche 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 7= 17
1 Darby Fytche SB 74 74 2 28
2 Amelia Hooper 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 7= 17
2 Amelia Hooper STJ 5.24 5.10 5.15 5.01 5.24 8 16
3 Olivia Smith 4LR 59.7 0.0 59.7 8 16
3 Olivia Smith STJ 5.52 5.43 5.22 5.38 5.52 7 18
4 Tira Harrison 4LR 59.4 0.0 59.4 7 18
4 Tira Harrison VJ 47 47 46 47 47 6 20
5 Olivia Evans 6LR 1:24.1 1:24.1 3 26
5 Olivia Evans SLJ 1.99 1.99 2.00 2.05 2.05 4 24
6 Abbie Haigh 6LR 1:28.1 1:28.1 8 16
6 Abbie Haigh SLJ 1.80 1.87 1.80 1.80 1.87 8 16
7 Olivia Dalton VJ 35 37 36 39 39 8 16
8 Carlissa Daniels SB 71 71 4= 23

10 Millie Tondrow S 6.19 5.80 5.14 5.87 6.19 7 18



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 632 70 50 50 60 54 52 50 44 46 50 54 52

2 West Yorkshire Orange 630 50 70 60 70 54 46 40 54 40 44 50 52

3 North Yorkshire Sky 625 60 60 70 50 42 52 52 52 47 50 46 44

4 Humberside Red 449 40 40 40 40 34 34 42 18 51 40 34 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Iona White 2LR 24.8 24.8 24.8 5 22
13 Iona White SB 67 67 7= 17
14 Sophie Edmunds 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 6 20
14 Sophie Edmunds VJ 47 48 50 47 50 3 26
15 Katie Bohl 4LR 51.3 51.3 51.3 1 30
15 Katie Bohl S 7.40 8.58 5.10 0.00 8.58 1 30
16 Chelsea Dawson 4LR 52.9 54.6 54.6 5 22
16 Chelsea Dawson STJ 6.01 5.97 5.82 5.98 6.01 6 20
17 Saskia Bottomley 6LR 1:24.2 1:24.2 4 24
17 Saskia Bottomley VJ 39 41 41 39 41 7 18
18 Isobel Bradshaw SLJ 1.89 1.97 1.95 1.94 1.97 6 20
19 Chloe Clavert-Best 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 2 28
19 Chloe Clavert-Best STJ 6.05 6.06 6.23 6.25 6.25 3 26
20 Isabel Louth SB 80 80 1 30
21 Achele Agada SLJ 2.26 2.12 2.30 2.33 2.33 1 30
22 Alice Mann S 7.02 6.85 7.27 7.21 7.27 5 22



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 632 70 50 50 60 54 52 50 44 46 50 54 52

2 West Yorkshire Orange 630 50 70 60 70 54 46 40 54 40 44 50 52

3 North Yorkshire Sky 625 60 60 70 50 42 52 52 52 47 50 46 44

4 Humberside Red 449 40 40 40 40 34 34 42 18 51 40 34 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Sophie Grigg 2LR 24.2 24.4 24.4 2 28
25 Sophie Grigg STJ 6.26 6.64 6.41 6.66 6.66 1 30
26 Gabriella Urquhart 2LR 24.5 24.5 24.5 3 26
26 Gabriella Urquhart SB 72 72 3 26
27 Jessica Scott 4LR 51.6 51.4 51.4 2 28
28 Charlotte Youlden 4LR 52.4 52.0 52.0 4 24
28 Charlotte Youlden SLJ 2.12 2.14 2.22 2.16 2.22 2 28
29 Tegan Hewitt 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 1 30
30 Francesca Gray 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 6 20
30 Francesca Gray SLJ 2.00 1.44 1.86 2.05 2.05 5 22
31 Katie Somerville S 7.17 8.04 7.61 7.54 8.04 4 24
32 Maddy Robinson STJ 5.82 6.08 6.22 5.96 6.22 4 24
33 Morgan Pearson SB 70 70 6 20
34 Rebekah Briggs VJ 51 49 53 54 54 1 30
35 Jade Stewart S 6.79 5.74 5.96 5.93 6.79 6 20
36 Chloe Thompson VJ 43 48 47 49 49 5 22



Team Results West Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 632 70 50 50 60 54 52 50 44 46 50 54 52

2 West Yorkshire Orange 630 50 70 60 70 54 46 40 54 40 44 50 52

3 North Yorkshire Sky 625 60 60 70 50 42 52 52 52 47 50 46 44

4 Humberside Red 449 40 40 40 40 34 34 42 18 51 40 34 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Grace Plater 2LR 24.1 24.1 24.1 1 30
37 Grace Plater SLJ 2.10 2.09 2.12 2.02 2.12 3 26
38 Lucy Tattersfield 2LR 24.7 24.6 24.6 4 24
38 Lucy Tattersfield SB 71 71 4= 23
39 Nadia Dawson 4LR 51.9 51.7 51.7 3 26
39 Nadia Dawson STJ 6.04 6.12 5.78 5.98 6.12 5 22
40 Sophie Allan 4LR 55.0 0.0 55.0 6 20
40 Sophie Allan VJ 47 46 49 48 49 4 24
41 Bethany Morley 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 7 18
42 Libby Shepherd 6LR 1:25.1 1:25.1 5 22
42 Libby Shepherd S 8.23 8.29 8.20 8.33 8.33 3 26
44 Georgia May-Codd S 8.55 8.29 7.36 7.39 8.55 2 28
45 Georgia Norcliffe-Haigh SLJ 1.89 1.88 1.88 1.85 1.89 7 18
46 Ellie Sumner VJ 43 45 49 50 50 2 28
47 Frances Parker SB 67 67 7= 17
48 Lois Logan STJ 6.38 6.24 6.00 5.98 6.38 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:19.7 0.0 1:19.7 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:23.7 0.0 1:23.7 60.0
3 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire Orange 49.0 0.0 49.0 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 49.0 0.0 49.0 60.0
3 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 51.0 0.0 51.0 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 57.0 0.0 57.0 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear Blue 54
1= West Yorkshire Orange 54
3 North Yorkshire Sky 42
4 Humberside Red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 37 Grace Plater 24.1 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 25 Sophie Grigg 24.4 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 26 Gabriella Urquhart 24.5 26
4 West Yorkshire Orange 38 Lucy Tattersfield 24.6 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 13 Iona White 24.8 22
6 North Yorkshire Sky 14 Sophie Edmunds 25.3 20

7= Humberside Red 1 Darby Fytche 25.5 17
7= Humberside Red 2 Amelia Hooper 25.5 17



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire Sky 52
1= Tyne & Wear Blue 52
3 West Yorkshire Orange 46
4 Humberside Red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 15 Katie Bohl 51.3 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 27 Jessica Scott 51.4 28
3 West Yorkshire Orange 39 Nadia Dawson 51.7 26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 28 Charlotte Youlden 52.0 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 16 Chelsea Dawson 54.6 22
6 West Yorkshire Orange 40 Sophie Allan 55.0 20
7 Humberside Red 4 Tira Harrison 59.4 18
8 Humberside Red 3 Olivia Smith 59.7 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 52
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 50
3 Humberside Red 42
4 West Yorkshire Orange 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 29 Tegan Hewitt 1:23.0 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 19 Chloe Clavert-Best 1:24.0 28
3 Humberside Red 5 Olivia Evans 1:24.1 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 17 Saskia Bottomley 1:24.2 24
5 West Yorkshire Orange 42 Libby Shepherd 1:25.1 22
6 Tyne & Wear Blue 30 Francesca Gray 1:25.8 20
7 West Yorkshire Orange 41 Bethany Morley 1:27.3 18
8 Humberside Red 6 Abbie Haigh 1:28.1 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 70.0
2 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 60.0
3 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:44.8 0.0 1:44.8 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:51.6 0.0 1:51.6 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:39.5 0.0 1:39.5 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:48.5 0.0 1:48.5 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 54
2 North Yorkshire Sky 52
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 44
4 Humberside Red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 15 Katie Bohl 8.58 30
2 West Yorkshire Orange 44 Georgia May-Codd 8.55 28
3 West Yorkshire Orange 42 Libby Shepherd 8.33 26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 31 Katie Somerville 8.04 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 22 Alice Mann 7.27 22
6 Tyne & Wear Blue 35 Jade Stewart 6.79 20
7 Humberside Red 10 Millie Tondrow 6.19 18



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Humberside Red 51
2 North Yorkshire Sky 47
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 46
4 West Yorkshire Orange 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 20 Isabel Louth 80 30
2 Humberside Red 1 Darby Fytche 74 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 26 Gabriella Urquhart 72 26

4= Humberside Red 8 Carlissa Daniels 71 23
4= West Yorkshire Orange 38 Lucy Tattersfield 71 23
6 Tyne & Wear Blue 33 Morgan Pearson 70 20

7= North Yorkshire Sky 13 Iona White 67 17
7= West Yorkshire Orange 47 Frances Parker 67 17



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire Sky 50
1= Tyne & Wear Blue 50
3 West Yorkshire Orange 44
4 Humberside Red 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 21 Achele Agada 2.33 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 28 Charlotte Youlden 2.22 28
3 West Yorkshire Orange 37 Grace Plater 2.12 26
4 Humberside Red 5 Olivia Evans 2.05 24
5 Tyne & Wear Blue 30 Francesca Gray 2.05 22
6 North Yorkshire Sky 18 Isobel Bradshaw 1.97 20
7 West Yorkshire Orange 45 Georgia Norcliffe-Haigh 1.89 18
8 Humberside Red 6 Abbie Haigh 1.87 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 54
2 West Yorkshire Orange 50
3 North Yorkshire Sky 46
4 Humberside Red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 25 Sophie Grigg 6.66 30
2 West Yorkshire Orange 48 Lois Logan 6.38 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 19 Chloe Clavert-Best 6.25 26
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 32 Maddy Robinson 6.22 24
5 West Yorkshire Orange 39 Nadia Dawson 6.12 22
6 North Yorkshire Sky 16 Chelsea Dawson 6.01 20
7 Humberside Red 3 Olivia Smith 5.52 18
8 Humberside Red 2 Amelia Hooper 5.24 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear Blue 52
1= West Yorkshire Orange 52
3 North Yorkshire Sky 44
4 Humberside Red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 34 Rebekah Briggs 54 30
2 West Yorkshire Orange 46 Ellie Sumner 50 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 14 Sophie Edmunds 50 26
4 West Yorkshire Orange 40 Sophie Allan 49 24
5 Tyne & Wear Blue 36 Chloe Thompson 49 22
6 Humberside Red 4 Tira Harrison 47 20
7 North Yorkshire Sky 17 Saskia Bottomley 41 18
8 Humberside Red 7 Olivia Dalton 39 16



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 664 544 50 70

2 North Yorkshire 623 493 70 60

3 Tyne & Wear 600 490 60 50

4 Humberside 472 432 0 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 73 Ambah Thompson West Yorkshire 142 50 42 50
2 76 Rachel Crorken West Yorkshire 141 50 47 44
3 74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes West Yorkshire 131 48 37 46
4 78 Roisin Ramage West Yorkshire 130 34 50 46

5= 49 Amy Baxter Humberside 128 40 38 50
5= 67 Beth Leckie Tyne & Wear 128 43 37 48
5= 68 Lucy Richardson Tyne & Wear 128 48 34 46
8 58 Asha Wright North Yorkshire 126 43 43 40

9= 57 Isobel Avey North Yorkshire 124 46 32 46
9= 75 Charlotte Hankin West Yorkshire 124 38 50 36

11= 61 Sophie Lake North Yorkshire 123 41 40 42
11= 77 Lucy Puddephatt West Yorkshire 123 36 48 39
13 62 Samantha Baker-Jones North Yorkshire 120 46 40 34

14= 51 Katie Brentnall Humberside 118 44 32 42
14= 69 Maisie Pescod Tyne & Wear 118 38 46 34
16 65 Bridget Galloway Tyne & Wear 116 36 44 36
17 66 Zara Teasdale Tyne & Wear 115 34 43 38
18 60 Abi Pollard North Yorkshire 114 41 34 39
19 70 Ruby McMillan Tyne & Wear 111 32 47 32
20 53 Molly Togher Humberside 94 28 36 30
21 50 Lucy Togher Humberside 92 30 30 32
22 59 Olivia Firth North Yorkshire 90 32 28 30
23 52 Georgina Creed Humberside 88 30 30 28

24= 71 Georgina Youlden Tyne & Wear 0
24= 79 Genevieve Durrans West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 664 544 50 70

2 North Yorkshire 623 493 70 60

3 Tyne & Wear 600 490 60 50

4 Humberside 472 432 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Amy Baxter 2LR 24.2 24.2 6 40
49 Amy Baxter S 7.31 6.72 6.70 7.31 7 38
49 Amy Baxter SLJ 2.22 2.25 2.15 2.25 1 50
50 Lucy Togher 2LR 27.9 27.9 11 30
50 Lucy Togher S 5.84 6.07 5.83 6.07 11 30
50 Lucy Togher VJ 41 41 39 41 10 32
51 Katie Brentnall 4LR 51.7 51.7 4 44
51 Katie Brentnall SB 64 64 10 32
51 Katie Brentnall SLJ 2.04 2.09 2.04 2.09 5 42
51 Katie Brentnall VJ 49 50 52 52
52 Georgina Creed 4LR 54.7 54.7 11 30
52 Georgina Creed SB 62 62 11 30
52 Georgina Creed SLJ 1.78 1.82 1.84 1.84 12 28
53 Molly Togher 2LR 30.0 30.0 12 28
53 Molly Togher S 6.99 6.74 0.00 6.99 8 36
53 Molly Togher VJ 25 34 31 34 11 30



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 664 544 50 70

2 North Yorkshire 623 493 70 60

3 Tyne & Wear 600 490 60 50

4 Humberside 472 432 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Isobel Avey 2LR 23.6 23.6 3 46
57 Isobel Avey S 6.43 5.00 6.49 6.49 10 32
57 Isobel Avey VJ 51 59 58 59 2= 46
58 Asha Wright 2LR 24.1 24.1 4= 43
58 Asha Wright SB 75 75 4= 43
58 Asha Wright VJ 47 55 47 55 6 40
59 Olivia Firth 2LR 25.8 25.8 10 32
59 Olivia Firth S 5.97 5.61 5.37 5.97 12 28
59 Olivia Firth SLJ 1.86 1.89 1.89 1.89 11 30
60 Abi Pollard 4LR 51.9 51.9 5= 41
60 Abi Pollard SB 67 67 9 34
60 Abi Pollard SLJ 1.86 2.02 1.92 2.02 6= 39
61 Sophie Lake 4LR 51.9 51.9 5= 41
61 Sophie Lake SB 73 73 6 40
61 Sophie Lake VJ 53 53 57 57 5 42
62 Samantha Baker-Jones 4LR 51.5 51.5 3 46
62 Samantha Baker-Jones S 6.98 7.47 6.95 7.47 6 40
62 Samantha Baker-Jones SLJ 1.94 1.94 1.89 1.94 9 34



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 664 544 50 70

2 North Yorkshire 623 493 70 60

3 Tyne & Wear 600 490 60 50

4 Humberside 472 432 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
65 Bridget Galloway 2LR 24.6 24.6 8 36
65 Bridget Galloway S 7.35 7.35 7.80 7.80 4 44
65 Bridget Galloway SLJ 1.88 1.98 1.98 1.98 8 36
66 Zara Teasdale 2LR 24.7 24.7 9 34
66 Zara Teasdale SB 75 75 4= 43
66 Zara Teasdale VJ 53 44 51 53 7 38
67 Beth Leckie 2LR 24.1 24.1 4= 43
67 Beth Leckie SB 69 69 7= 37
67 Beth Leckie SLJ 2.16 2.21 2.17 2.21 2 48
68 Lucy Richardson 4LR 51.4 51.4 2 48
68 Lucy Richardson S 6.59 5.84 6.04 6.59 9 34
68 Lucy Richardson VJ 57 58 59 59 2= 46
69 Maisie Pescod 4LR 52.2 52.2 7 38
69 Maisie Pescod S 7.91 7.22 7.04 7.91 3 46
69 Maisie Pescod VJ 46 45 42 46 9 34
70 Ruby McMillan 4LR 54.0 54.0 10 32
70 Ruby McMillan SB 77 77 2= 47
70 Ruby McMillan SLJ 1.80 1.90 1.92 1.92 10 32



Team Results West Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 664 544 50 70

2 North Yorkshire 623 493 70 60

3 Tyne & Wear 600 490 60 50

4 Humberside 472 432 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Ambah Thompson 2LR 23.0 23.0 1 50
73 Ambah Thompson S 7.71 7.39 6.79 7.71 5 42
73 Ambah Thompson VJ 68 63 69 69 1 50
74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 2LR 23.3 23.3 2 48
74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes SB 69 69 7= 37
74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes VJ 59 58 59 59 2= 46
75 Charlotte Hankin 2LR 24.5 24.5 7 38
75 Charlotte Hankin SB 80 80 1 50
75 Charlotte Hankin VJ 47 46 49 49 8 36
76 Rachel Crorken 4LR 50.8 50.8 1 50
76 Rachel Crorken SB 77 77 2= 47
76 Rachel Crorken SLJ 2.06 2.12 2.03 2.12 4 44
77 Lucy Puddephatt 4LR 52.4 52.4 8 36
77 Lucy Puddephatt S 7.61 8.59 8.19 8.59 2 48
77 Lucy Puddephatt SLJ 1.95 2.02 2.02 2.02 6= 39
78 Roisin Ramage 4LR 52.8 52.8 9 34
78 Roisin Ramage S 9.57 9.02 9.10 9.57 1 50
78 Roisin Ramage SLJ 2.14 2.17 2.09 2.17 3 46
79 Genevieve Durrans S 5.36 4.59 5.58 5.58
79 Genevieve Durrans SLJ 1.99 2.00 2.02 2.02



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 73 Ambah Thompson 23.0 50
2 West Yorkshire Orange 74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 23.3 48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 57 Isobel Avey 23.6 46

4= North Yorkshire Sky 58 Asha Wright 24.1 43
4= Tyne & Wear Blue 67 Beth Leckie 24.1 43
6 Humberside Red 49 Amy Baxter 24.2 40
7 West Yorkshire Orange 75 Charlotte Hankin 24.5 38
8 Tyne & Wear Blue 65 Bridget Galloway 24.6 36
9 Tyne & Wear Blue 66 Zara Teasdale 24.7 34

10 North Yorkshire Sky 59 Olivia Firth 25.8 32
11 Humberside Red 50 Lucy Togher 27.9 30
12 Humberside Red 53 Molly Togher 30.0 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 76 Rachel Crorken 50.8 50
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 68 Lucy Richardson 51.4 48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Samantha Baker-Jones 51.5 46
4 Humberside Red 51 Katie Brentnall 51.7 44

5= North Yorkshire Sky 60 Abi Pollard 51.9 41
5= North Yorkshire Sky 61 Sophie Lake 51.9 41
7 Tyne & Wear Blue 69 Maisie Pescod 52.2 38
8 West Yorkshire Orange 77 Lucy Puddephatt 52.4 36
9 West Yorkshire Orange 78 Roisin Ramage 52.8 34

10 Tyne & Wear Blue 70 Ruby McMillan 54.0 32
11 Humberside Red 52 Georgina Creed 54.7 30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5 60.0
3 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:34.8 0.0 1:34.8 60.0
3 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:42.1 0.0 1:42.1 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 78 Roisin Ramage 9.57 50
2 West Yorkshire Orange 77 Lucy Puddephatt 8.59 48
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 69 Maisie Pescod 7.91 46
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 65 Bridget Galloway 7.80 44
5 West Yorkshire Orange 73 Ambah Thompson 7.71 42
6 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Samantha Baker-Jones 7.47 40
7 Humberside Red 49 Amy Baxter 7.31 38
8 Humberside Red 53 Molly Togher 6.99 36
9 Tyne & Wear Blue 68 Lucy Richardson 6.59 34

10 North Yorkshire Sky 57 Isobel Avey 6.49 32
11 Humberside Red 50 Lucy Togher 6.07 30
12 North Yorkshire Sky 59 Olivia Firth 5.97 28

West Yorkshire Orange 79 Genevieve Durrans 5.58 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 75 Charlotte Hankin 80 50
2= Tyne & Wear Blue 70 Ruby McMillan 77 47
2= West Yorkshire Orange 76 Rachel Crorken 77 47
4= North Yorkshire Sky 58 Asha Wright 75 43
4= Tyne & Wear Blue 66 Zara Teasdale 75 43
6 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Sophie Lake 73 40

7= Tyne & Wear Blue 67 Beth Leckie 69 37
7= West Yorkshire Orange 74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 69 37
9 North Yorkshire Sky 60 Abi Pollard 67 34

10 Humberside Red 51 Katie Brentnall 64 32
11 Humberside Red 52 Georgina Creed 62 30



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside Red 49 Amy Baxter 2.25 50
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 67 Beth Leckie 2.21 48
3 West Yorkshire Orange 78 Roisin Ramage 2.17 46
4 West Yorkshire Orange 76 Rachel Crorken 2.12 44
5 Humberside Red 51 Katie Brentnall 2.09 42

6= North Yorkshire Sky 60 Abi Pollard 2.02 39
6= West Yorkshire Orange 77 Lucy Puddephatt 2.02 39
8 Tyne & Wear Blue 65 Bridget Galloway 1.98 36
9 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Samantha Baker-Jones 1.94 34

10 Tyne & Wear Blue 70 Ruby McMillan 1.92 32
11 North Yorkshire Sky 59 Olivia Firth 1.89 30
12 Humberside Red 52 Georgina Creed 1.84 28

West Yorkshire Orange 79 Genevieve Durrans 2.02 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 73 Ambah Thompson 69 50
2= North Yorkshire Sky 57 Isobel Avey 59 46
2= Tyne & Wear Blue 68 Lucy Richardson 59 46
2= West Yorkshire Orange 74 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 59 46
5 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Sophie Lake 57 42
6 North Yorkshire Sky 58 Asha Wright 55 40
7 Tyne & Wear Blue 66 Zara Teasdale 53 38
8 West Yorkshire Orange 75 Charlotte Hankin 49 36
9 Tyne & Wear Blue 69 Maisie Pescod 46 34

10 Humberside Red 50 Lucy Togher 41 32
11 Humberside Red 53 Molly Togher 34 30

Humberside Red 51 Katie Brentnall 52 0


